Members Terms by Expiration Dates

6/16/2017
Name Slot Member As
Jonathan Ames 1 Parent or Guardian
Dennis Hicks 10 Building Trades Council
Stephen Purser 16 Unincorporated Area
Mark Bordas 3 WCCUSD Student
Peter Chau 4 Richmond Resident
Charles Cowens 5 Unincorporated Area Resident
Cameron Moore 14 Parent or Guardian & PTA
Leisa Johnson 9 Richmond Resident
Rhem Bell 2 WCCUSD Employee Unions
Auna Harris 11 San Pablo Resident
Devin Murphy 15 Pinole Resident
Sallie DeWitt 6 Business Organization
Denise Gianni 7 Taxpayers Organization
Anton Jungherr 12 Hercules Resident
Gregg Visaneau 13 Senior Citizen Organization
Don Gosney 8 Richmond Resident
Kathy Fleming 17 El Cerrito Resident
VACANT

None

Term Ends
12/8/2017
1/19/2018
3/1/2018
3/15/2018
4/12/2018
4/26/2018
4/26/2018
9/16/2018
11/15/2018
11/15/2018
11/15/2018

1/17/2019

2/1/2019

2/1/2019
3/29/2019
5/24/2019
6/13/2019



WCCUSD CBOC Subcommittee/Officer Assignments

6/16/2017
Assignment Chair? Member
Annual Report Chair Sallie DeWitt
Annual Report Gregg Visineau
Annual Report Anton Jungherr
Audit Chair Auna Harris
Audit Anton Jungherr
Audit Sallie DeWitt
Audit Gregg Visineau
Bylaws Peter Chau
Bylaws Anton Jungherr
Bylaws Chair Leisa Johnson
Pinole Valley HS Chair Stephen Purser
Pinole Valley HS Peter Chau
Pinole Valley HS Devin Murphy
Pinole Valley HS Dennis Hicks
Site Tours Chair Dennis Hicks
Site Tours Jonathan Ames
Site Tours Denise Giani
Site Tours Stephen Purser
Website Chair Devin Murphy
Website Charles Cowens
Secretary Cameron Moore
Vice Chair Stephen Purser
Chair Charles Cowens
Roster Unassigned?

Jonathan Ames

Rhem Bell Unassigned
Mark Bordas Unassigned
Peter Chau

Charles Cowens

Sallie DeWitt

Kathy Fleming Unassigned
Don Gosney Unassigned
Auna Harris

Dennis Hicks
Leisa Johnson
Anton Jungherr
Cameron Moore
Devin Murphy
Stephen Purser
Denise Giani
Gregg Visineau
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