Members Terms by Expiration Dates

6/16/2017

Name		Slot	Member As	Term Ends
Jonathan	Ames	1	Parent or Guardian	12/8/2017
Dennis	Hicks	10	Building Trades Council	1/19/2018
Stephen	Purser	16	Unincorporated Area	3/1/2018
Mark	Bordas	3	WCCUSD Student	3/15/2018
Peter	Chau	4	Richmond Resident	4/12/2018
Charles	Cowens	5	Unincorporated Area Resident	4/26/2018
Cameron	Moore	14	Parent or Guardian & PTA	4/26/2018
Leisa	Johnson	9	Richmond Resident	9/16/2018
Rhem	Bell	2	WCCUSD Employee Unions	11/15/2018
Auna	Harris	11	San Pablo Resident	11/15/2018
Devin	Murphy	15	Pinole Resident	11/15/2018
Sallie	DeWitt	6	Business Organization	1/17/2019
Denise	Gianni	7	Taxpayers Organization	2/1/2019
Anton	Jungherr	12	Hercules Resident	2/1/2019
Gregg	Visaneau	13	Senior Citizen Organization	3/29/2019
Don	Gosney	8	Richmond Resident	5/24/2019
Kathy	Fleming	17	El Cerrito Resident	6/13/2019

VACANT

None

WCCUSD CBOC Subcommittee/Officer Assignments

6/16/2017

Assignment	Chair?	Member
Annual Report	Chair	Sallie DeWitt
Annual Report		Gregg Visineau
Annual Report		Anton Jungherr
Audit	Chair	Auna Harris
Audit		Anton Jungherr
Audit		Sallie DeWitt
Audit		Gregg Visineau
Bylaws		Peter Chau
Bylaws		Anton Jungherr
Bylaws	Chair	Leisa Johnson
Pinole Valley HS	Chair	Stephen Purser
Pinole Valley HS		Peter Chau
Pinole Valley HS		Devin Murphy
Pinole Valley HS		Dennis Hicks
Site Tours	Chair	Dennis Hicks
Site Tours		Jonathan Ames
Site Tours		Denise Giani
Site Tours		Stephen Purser
Website	Chair	Devin Murphy
Website		Charles Cowens
Secretary		Cameron Moore
Vice Chair		Stephen Purser
Chair		Charles Cowens

Unassigned? Roster

Jonathan Ames

Rhem Bell Unassigned Unassigned Mark Bordas

Peter Chau **Charles Cowens** Sallie DeWitt

Kathy Fleming Unassigned Unassigned

Don Gosney Auna Harris Dennis Hicks Leisa Johnson Anton Jungherr Cameron Moore **Devin Murphy** Stephen Purser Denise Giani Gregg Visineau